Driver /
Tractor #

Track / Sled - Beaver

"FIRST NAME"

"LAST NAME"

003) 6,000 Ib. Farm Stock 6.5 mph .xlsm

Res

6,000 Ib. Farm Stc6,000 Ib. Farm Stock ¢

CITY

sTATE

"YEAR"

"MAKE"

“MODEL"

ults for

"VEHICLE NAME"

FIRST ROUND HOOK
FULL PULL,
NO PULL, OR DQ

FIRST
ROUND
HOOK
DISTANCE

FIRST
ROUND
HOOK
Final
Placing

FIRST ROUND HOOK
TIES

KEVIN

STITZER

[SPRINGS MILLS

PA

1935

| JOHN DEERE

249.850

1

MARR (Mike Shultz)

WOODRUFF

DANVILLE

PA

FARMALL

249.360

TYLER

WOOLEVER

MONTOURSVILLE

PA

OLIVER

88

247.660)

JARRED

HASSINGER

1956

OLIVER

SUPER 77

245.200]

JOSH

MARTIN

MIDDLEBURG

PA

| JOHN DEERE

242.010]

DUANE (Marr Woodruff)

SCHULTZ

DANVILLE

PA

FARMALL

241.160

BILL

NEESE

JERSEY SHORE

PA

FARMALL

240.800

DAVE

FETTEROLF

AARONSBURG

PA

FARMALL

240.760

DJ

BOOP

MIFFLINBURG

PA

1950

FARMALL

MAKIN BACON

238.980

CUTTER

HOFFMAN

RICHFIELD

PA

FARMALL

233.500

10

DUSTIN

[ADAMS, SR

McCLURE

PA

1947

MASSEY HARRIS

44

233.370

11

BLAKE

COLTON

GRANVILLE SUMMIT

1939

JOHN DEERE

230.300]

12

TIM

LOHR

MIFFLINBURG

PA

| JOHN DEERE

70

229.450

13

REBECCA

FETTEROLF

AARONSBURG

PA

1943

FARMALL

219.480

14

BRAD

EWING

McCLURE

PA

1958

CASE

215.040|

15

DUSTIN

[ADAMS, SR

McCLURE

PA

1956

MASSEY HARRIS

555

192.950

16

DUSTIN

BRYNER

MCALISTERVILLE

PA

1954

FARMALL

162.820

17

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000!

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

sam; Tra
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